1
POWER SURGE PROTECTION       101
DATA SURGE PROTECTION        102
TELEPHONE SURGE PROTECTION       103
GENERAL SURGE PROTECTION DEVICES    104
PRODUCT INDEX
2
Surge and Lightning Protection is an important function of any power protection system. Surges are

SPECIFICATIONS:
Normal Conditions
Voltage Rating (Max.)       : 250V/400V RMS
Current Rating (Max.)      : 60A/90A/120A/150A/200A/300A & 400A
Earth Leakage Current      : <2mA
Capacitance       : 2700pF/8100pF
Transient/Surge Conditions
Voltage Withstand @ 1.2/50uS (Max.)     : >10kV
Current Withstand @ 8/20uS (Max.) - Primary – common mode  : >40kA or 100kA
Current Withstand @ 8/20uS (Max.) - Secondary – differential mode : >6.5kA
Power Rating per wire (Max.)     : 550J/1320J
Noise Attenuation       : ±60dB
Clamping Volage       : 710V
Power Conditioner - High Current
Model Housing H x W x D (mm)
PCH/P1/60 60A Single Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP532 400 x 300 x 200
PCH/P3/60 60A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP533 600 x 400 x 260
PCH/P1/90 90A Single Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP533 600 x 400 x 260
PCH/P3/90 90A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP534 600 x 400 x 260
PCH/P1/120 120A Single Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP533 600 x 400 x 260
PCH/P3/120 120A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP534 700 x 500 x 260
PCH/P3/150 150A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP534 700 x 500 x 260
PCH/P3/200 200A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP534 1200 x 800 x 320
PCH/P3/300 300A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP535 1400 x 800 x 400
PCH/P3/400 400A Three Phase unit with
40kA suppression on the
primary side
MP535 1400 x 800 x 400
* For 100kA suppression please add /100 to the part number

6000
10000
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
MYL40-431A/B 389 430 466 710 4100 275 360 530 Y
MYL40-781A/B 702 780 858 1300 2270 480 640 930 Y
MYL40-102A/B 900 1000 1080 1650 1730 620 800 1040 Y
MYE40-431B 389 430 466 710 3800 275 360 550 40 Y Y
MYE40-781B 702 780 858 1300 2100 480 640 930 Y Y
MYE40-102B 900 1000 1080 1650 1600 620 800 1040 Y Y
MYE70-431D 389 430 466 710 6600 275 360 950 Y
MYE70-781D 702 780 858 1300 3800 480 640 1600 Y
MYE70-102D 900 1000 1080 1650 2900 620 800 2200 Y
SURGE PROTECTION
METAL OXIDE VARISTORS
19
FEATURES: